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1/17/2021 C2016354 U2521018969 AARDWOLF BAIL BONDS $25000.00 2/16/2021 2/26/2021

1/25/2021 B2100606 SV10-5113343 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/24/2021

1/20/2021 C2100063 SV1005111982 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $75000.00 3/3/2021

1/3/2021 F2000835 SV105109241 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 1/21/2021 3/26/2021

1/12/2021 C2011735 SV105110670 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $10000.00 7/12/2021

1/29/2021 C2010718 SV105114269 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $7000.00 5/11/2021

1/22/2021 B2100076 SV25-5112911 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $15000.00 2/22/2021 7/7/2021

1/3/2021 F2000512 SV255109243 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 1/22/2021 3/26/2021

1/5/2021 C2100063 SV255109547 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 1/6/2021 3/3/2021

1/5/2021 C2102924 SV255109566 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $20000.00 3/9/2021 4/26/2021

1/13/2021 F2100066 SV255111126 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 7/15/2021

1/17/2021 C2014251 SV255111867 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 4/1/2021

1/20/2021 F1903267 SV255112419 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $15000.00 5/12/2021 6/24/2021

1/29/2021 C2101069 SV255114127 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $25000.00 3/2/2021

1/12/2021 B2100096 SV50-5110904 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $35000.00 3/19/2021 3/29/2021

1/3/2021 F2002203 SV55109242 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $1000.00 1/22/2021 3/26/2021

1/20/2021 F2001145 SV55112418 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $5000.00 5/12/2021 6/24/2021

1/23/2021 C2100888 SV55113073 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $2500.00 7/8/2021

1/23/2021 C2103785 SV55113115 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $5000.00 5/26/2021

1/30/2021 C2006003 SV55114439 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $1000.00 3/1/2021

1/31/2021 C2012708 SV55114708 ALADDIN BAIL BONDS $500.00 5/27/2021

1/21/2021 C1904530 5105967158 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $75000.00 6/16/2021

1/3/2021 B2001668 511462839-2 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 5/20/2021

1/2/2021 B2100602 5114653851 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 7/7/2021

1/2/2021 C2012323 5114653893 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/17/2021

1/9/2021 B2100022 511465390-5 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/21/2021

1/9/2021 C2000960 5114674456 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 3/18/2021

1/9/2021 C1915163 5114674469 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 3/18/2021

1/25/2021 C2015716 5114674539 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $10000.00 3/23/2021

1/10/2021 F2000421 5273878287 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $20000.00 6/17/2021
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1/12/2021 B2002891 527387829-0 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 2/16/2021 3/4/2021

1/2/2021 C2102814 5273878331 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $20000.00 3/5/2021

1/9/2021 C2102981 5273894212 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 3/10/2021 6/11/2021

1/12/2021 F2002222 5273894283 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 7/7/2021

1/18/2021 F2100212 5273894366 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $15000.00 6/9/2021

1/18/2021 F2100403 5273894379 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 3/19/2021 3/29/2021

1/31/2021 B1904377 527389442-3 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $25000.00 7/15/2021

1/2/2021 C2102811 5552501657 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/17/2021

1/25/2021 B2003206 555254281-8 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $50000.00 3/23/2021

1/2/2021 C2011393 5804111027 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/17/2021

1/8/2021 C2015407 5804128010 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $1.00 2/10/2021

1/15/2021 C1915193 5804155391 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/21/2021

1/15/2021 C1638194 5804155403 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/21/2021

1/31/2021 F2100093 5804155432 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $1000.00 7/15/2021

1/27/2021 C1922408 5804155445 ALL PRO BAIL BONDS $5000.00 6/3/2021

1/27/2021 C1808337 5150228208 ANGEL LOPEZ BAIL BONDS $20000.00 3/11/2021

1/4/2021 C2009961 U2521006892 Angela Maxwell Bail Bonds $20000.00 2/5/2021 7/12/2021

1/15/2021 C2009474 T1050829439 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 1/21/2021 3/26/2021

1/5/2021 C2016641 T2550828061 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $10000.00 6/15/2021

1/15/2021 C2103410 T2550828963 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $25000.00 7/6/2021

1/18/2021 C2012042 T550819716 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 5/28/2021 6/18/2021

1/8/2021 C2103090 T550821758 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 3/9/2021 7/2/2021

1/4/2021 C2002191 T550828048 BAD BOYS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 2/4/2021

1/7/2021 B2003167 FCS10-2186047 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $1.00 4/29/2021 7/8/2021

1/17/2021 C2015074 fcs1002210096 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $85000.00 5/10/2021

1/7/2021 C2016007 FCS102186046 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $5000.00 4/29/2021 7/8/2021

1/10/2021 C2015777 FCS102197763 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 2/10/2021 2/23/2021

1/14/2021 C2103437 FCS102197766 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 3/15/2021 4/23/2021

1/30/2021 F2001044 FCS102197815 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 5/25/2021 6/14/2021

1/4/2021 C2100051 FCS252189629 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $25000.00 3/10/2021 3/17/2021

1/17/2021 C2100254 FCS252201254 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $25000.00 3/24/2021 4/1/2021

1/18/2021 C2103551 FCS252201256 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $10000.00 3/19/2021 4/7/2021

1/23/2021 C2017720 FCS252203931 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $15000.00 2/22/2021 4/27/2021

1/8/2021 B2003163 FCS50-2198102 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $50000.00 6/25/2021
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1/8/2021 C2012088 FCS502198101 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $50000.00 6/25/2021

1/12/2021 C2100529 FCS502198103 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $50000.00 6/23/2021 6/28/2021

1/25/2021 C2015609 FCS502209880 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $35000.00 6/28/2021

1/17/2021 C2016084 FCS502209987 BAIL HOTLINE BAI LBONDS $40000.00 3/24/2021 4/1/2021

1/7/2021 B2003167 FCS10-2186047 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $1.00 4/29/2021 7/8/2021

1/17/2021 C2015074 fcs1002210096 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $85000.00 5/10/2021

1/7/2021 C2016007 FCS102186046 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/29/2021 7/8/2021

1/10/2021 C2015777 FCS102197763 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 2/10/2021 2/23/2021

1/14/2021 C2103437 FCS102197766 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 3/15/2021 4/23/2021

1/30/2021 F2001044 FCS102197815 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 5/25/2021 6/14/2021

1/4/2021 C2100051 FCS252189629 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $25000.00 3/10/2021 3/17/2021

1/17/2021 C2100254 FCS252201254 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $25000.00 3/24/2021 4/1/2021

1/18/2021 C2103551 FCS252201256 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 3/19/2021 4/7/2021

1/23/2021 C2017720 FCS252203931 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $15000.00 2/22/2021 4/27/2021

1/8/2021 B2003163 FCS50-2198102 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/25/2021

1/8/2021 C2012088 FCS502198101 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/25/2021

1/12/2021 C2100529 FCS502198103 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/23/2021 6/28/2021

1/25/2021 C2015609 FCS502209880 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $35000.00 6/28/2021

1/17/2021 C2016084 FCS502209987 BAIL HOTLINE BAIL BONDS $40000.00 3/24/2021 4/1/2021

1/18/2021 F2100408 5552411048 BODYGUARD BAIL BONDS $35000.00 3/19/2021

1/7/2021 C1888085 AS15569875 DIAZ BROS BAIL BONDS $5000.00 2/19/2021 3/23/2021

1/3/2021 C1918945 2021DD001393 ESPINOZA BAIL BONDS $50000.00 3/5/2021

1/13/2021 C2103348 T15050827605 GOLDEN STATE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 3/15/2021 7/8/2021

1/5/2021 B2003220 T25-50829012 GOLDEN STATE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 4/22/2021

1/14/2021 C2015616 T2550829014 GOLDEN STATE BAIL BONDS $15000.00 6/22/2021

1/19/2021 C2100077 T550823453 GOLDEN STATE BAIL BONDS $5000.00 7/6/2021

1/20/2021 C2012280 5114666370 LE BAIL BONDS $10000.00 1/26/2021 2/19/2021

1/1/2021 C2102677 5552420783 LE BAIL BONDS $50000.00 6/16/2021

1/3/2021 C2002387 U1020997775 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/14/2021 5/25/2021

1/3/2021 C2002355 U1021003877 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/14/2021 5/25/2021

1/3/2021 C1914097 U1021029422 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $5000.00 4/14/2021 5/25/2021

1/27/2021 B2001740 U25-21069171 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $25000.00 2/2/2021

1/27/2021 B2002283 U500-21003920 PREMIERE BAIL BONDS $200000.00 2/2/2021
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1/12/2021 C1918807 U1021040727 SCOTT STEVENSON BAIL 
BONDS

$10000.00 4/26/2021
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